w w w . i t m i k r o . c o m
Technical Data
E
arth Leakage R
elay
N
X 302A
 / 301A

m
Panel Cutout
E
arth Leakage R
elay
N
X 302A
 / 301A
 / 301E
NX 301E
NX 302A
NX 301A or  NX302A
w w w . i t m i k r o . c o m
Ordering Information
MODEL DESCTRIPTION WEIGHT
ZCT40S 40mm inner diameter 0.16 kg
ZCT60S 60mm inner diameter 0.20 kg
ZCT80S 80mm inner diameter 0.28 kg
ZCT120S 120mm inner diameter 0.57 kg
ZCT210S 210mm inner diameter 1.5 kg
DIMENSION
(mm)   ZCT Model   40S 60S 80S 120S 210S
A  40 60 80 120 210
B 89 105 130 180 310